Sunday, August 26, 2018

Match
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Alias
Stumptown Kid
Hoss Reese
Prussian Pete
Lawman's Bullitt
Juan Bad Hombre
Rapid River
Whisperin' Wade

Shinbone Shooter

Crotchety Old Grouch

Snappy Dan
Marcus Truegood
Pop Cartwright

R J Peddler

Lil' Italy

Big Iron Buster
Doc Kharon
Evergreen Rose
Amos MacDandee
Big Boy Brown
Dusty Garnet
Sassy Parilla
Bullseye Miss
Peppr G

PaleWolf Brunelle
Reloader Fred

R &R
Roughstring Rider
Lightfoot
Renegade Jake

Lady Lindy
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Category
BW
WR
BW
ES
BW
SR
D
ES
SSG
49
GF
ES
SR
SS
SSD
WR
LS

GF
CG
L49
LSS
49
FC
ES
WR
SS
FCG
ES
LSS

Final
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
Anniversary Match August 25 - 26, 2018

Final Overall Results Main Match
12:20:51 PM

Shoot Date:

8/25/2018

Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

26.45
23.23
28.57
22.79
25.70
26.61
31.73
22.50
25.18
36.50
28.70
29.98
33.45
31.11
34.15
30.45
35.26
30.57
37.38
35.71
36.95
31.67
35.04
35.14
33.77
35.36
31.92
43.93
32.62
40.59

25.76
15.62
29.25
17.91
17.79
20.00
23.62
25.91
22.00
37.02
22.32
25.22
31.12
26.63
28.40
22.98
26.20
23.70
27.55
32.34
24.29
35.45
28.84
24.97
26.66
25.78
27.72
35.51
23.26
47.67

17.60
18.23
18.48
23.99
19.22
21.29
20.56
23.91
24.65
30.14
29.17
32.41
27.59
26.26
26.06
28.16
26.37
39.58
28.06
25.44
28.92
30.51
28.83
37.27
32.92
28.21
27.11
27.77
36.27
31.55

19.48
17.07
16.81
38.72
19.06
19.35
20.92
19.44
18.61
18.35
19.78
18.10
22.85
25.87
23.36
36.03
23.55
24.60
23.76
27.62
27.27
26.92
24.66
25.10
31.00
27.65
35.53
27.70
21.03
29.30

23.13
30.19
28.49
22.13
43.74
30.49
28.69
24.66
28.18
29.58
24.89
27.05
29.48
39.83
29.48
44.50
35.99
36.80
35.81
41.08
36.49
36.79
34.75
38.14
34.14
41.48
38.05
39.02
37.21
33.66

21.86
36.01
28.10
18.77
21.69
23.84
22.29
23.49
38.03
19.25
21.02
27.27
25.15
22.48
24.92
23.36
32.86
32.60
25.34
27.75
33.33
30.44
29.32
26.57
40.04
37.19
34.79
25.19
35.40
31.98

24.14
21.95
24.29
26.05
25.49
26.72
24.92
40.95
24.49
29.21
37.56
27.05
33.16
27.65
31.62
32.53
41.48
26.07
26.29
33.59
35.20
31.36
41.17
29.34
3151
30.59
31.63
30.39
37.93
31.55

23.19
23.27
21.47
23.73
23.06
35.19
26.44
27.31
28.66
20.71
36.20
38.47
32.55
43.79
30.33
24.67
31.16
27.81
29.95
30.12
28.76
31.60
35.95
27.30
33.90
35.02
42.37
27.34
29.32
33.67

21.59
21.14
22.80
32.23
31.24
23.79
25.55
22.95
25.24
28.04
31.77
25.45
29.85
26.01
43.21
35.35
29.33
39.96
38.75
33.91
31.02
34.91
33.41
44.95
31.24
34.22
32.04
38.10
46.85
32.13

21.34
21.22
22.26
21.74
22.98
23.10
27.91
23.00
23.45
20.68
23.11
30.24
26.74
24.95
29.25
26.73
29.92
30.51
39.97
32.90
39.47
32.13
32.44
35.98
31.16
34.14
32.31
39.26
37.43
31.62

Final
Time
224.54
227.93
240.52
248.06
249.97
250.38
252.63
254.12
258.49
269.48
274.52
281.24
291.94
294.58
300.78
304.76
312.12
312.20
312.86
320.46
321.70
321.78
324.41
324.76
326.34
329.64
333.47
334.21
337.32
343.72



Sunday, August 26, 2018

Match

Final

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
68
68
68

Alias
Diablo Dalton
Arctic Annie

Squirt Gun Miss

Pop's Double Trouble

Moe MacDandee
Tex Dover
Dalton's Darlin
Meadow Patty
Hellgate

Yo Montana
Fire Mountain
Jenn Tillie

Lefty Lem

Buck McGee
Moab Mark
Nanny Belle
Clackamas Cak
Lottie Dinero
Bart Star
Houghston
Zwarte Piet
Jack The Toad
Walksalot

Red Ryder Rose
Bronco

Red Eye Jim
Treekop Pop
Sandy Charm
Slickgun

Necco Kid
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Category

BW
LD
GD
LW
CTB
FC
LBW
LSS

LS
FCG
LBW

LS
CG
CG
CTB
CcC
GF
FCD

L49
CTB

ES
LW
CTB
CTB

Final

4
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
2
3
2
1
3
1
4
2
3
4
6
2
5
5

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
Anniversary Match August 25 - 26, 2018

Final Overall Results Main Match
12:20:51 PM

Shoot Date:

8/25/2018

Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

38.35
36.72
44.23
49.82
39.42
65.23
58.32
37.03
42.55
39.54
35.40
42.50
45.93
43.41
51.14
31.34
41.24
65.60
54.73
54.52
36.74
52.93
53.85
59.04
44.03
84.35
48.86
150.00
150.00
150.00

24.67
32.48
26.77
51.98
32.58
34.21
33.09
44.13
33.20
35.84
36.50
39.83
46.64
45.23
35.51
45.89
43.09
43.37
51.51
54.85
46.36
45.75
45.98
57.27
55.25
44.53
46.54
150.00
150.00
150.00

26.66
31.12
28.86
28.47
35.86
33.96
34.73
43.77
47.06
37.14
42.63
29.02
30.98
39.70
31.30
48.61
44.39
32.51
39.47
37.53
49.40
64.54
55.74
33.80
60.75
32.71
51.06
150.00
150.00
150.00

26.50
34.63
36.53
32.46
35.37
28.46
29.84
30.08
31.90
33.06
34.05
42.13
34.28
40.10
41.89
43.82
29.08
31.56
33.04
36.18
32.39
39.97
43.55
35.98
37.59
45.41
39.75
150.00
150.00
150.00

45.46
34.82
33.76
45.00
39.68
36.49
40.20
46.82
43.14
52.84
53.99
45.21
48.02
45.75
56.45
43.15
43.43
59.02
47.91
62.78
46.73
57.06
86.07
60.66
95.37
155.22
59.57
150.00
150.00
150.00

37.12
35.17
36.99
30.91
35.72
33.17
39.43
35.79
40.65
34.81
37.01
30.45
43.40
52.71
53.16
33.02
31.89
47.04
43.18
41.10
56.88
56.92
48.28
40.64
49.23
51.98
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

28.96
35.97
35.97
35.73
38.28
30.88
35.89
35.75
39.30
44.93
39.38
37.63
38.79
37.92
42.40
59.80
42.64
43.11
47.22
48.79
66.65
60.26
60.58
102.18
70.43
45.29
78.13
150.00
150.00
150.00

38.36
39.18
34.69
31.20
39.80
41.05
39.07
36.25
37.55
39.96
38.00
41.04
39.27
38.48
38.66
42.88
40.35
34.38
38.44
40.19
58.35
46.13
47.12
64.45
56.06
40.05
50.20
150.00
150.00
150.00

39.82
36.03
36.86
30.92
39.89
35.14
35.48
41.75
36.53
38.46
45.26
66.82
43.40
38.11
35.87
43.28
66.45
41.16
73.89
67.21
69.35
48.11
56.65
56.57
62.30
75.58
57.53
150.00
150.00
150.00

38.79
34.05
46.24
30.68
39.66
40.26
35.41
36.21
38.39
40.91
38.66
37.79
46.07
47.08
50.76
46.08
56.88
53.58
44.62
48.75
46.94
53.00
48.22
61.08
49.30
41.69
55.84
150.00
150.00
150.00

Final
Time
344.69
350.17
360.90
367.17
376.26
378.85
381.46
387.58
390.27
397.49
400.88
412.42
416.78
428.49
437.14
437.87
439.44
451.33
474.01
491.90
509.79
524.67
546.04
571.67
580.31
616.81
637.48

1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00



Sunday, August 26, 2018

Match
Final Alias

68 Tiska

68 Betty Jo

68 CD Tom

68 Boxcar

68 Walksabit

68 J C's Sidekick
68 Wild Rover

68 John Cameron

Total Shooter 68

Page 3

Category Final

SR
L49
FCG
ES
BK
ES
SS
SD
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
Anniversary Match August 25 - 26, 2018

Final Overall Results Main Match
12:20:52 PM

Shoot Date:

8/25/2018

Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

50.35
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

40.70
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

69.44
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

61.54
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

61.32
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

74.44
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

Final
Time
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

957.79
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00



